
jrk
võistlus-

klass
nr nimi elukoht / klubi sa distants aeg

koht 
vk

punktid ring 1 ring 2 ring 3 ring 4

1 tüdrukud 70 Brigitte Panker Kaiu 2004 1 x 0,4 km 0:03:12 1 50 03:12
2 poisid 71 Bert Joosep Panker Kaiu 2006 1 x 0,4 km 0:03:16 1 50 03:16
3 poisid 72 Renar Asi Rapla 2005 1 x 0,4 km 0:03:55 2 46 03:55
4 N noor 39 Pirgit Asi Rapla 2001 1 x 3 km 0:19:38 1 50 19:38
5 M noor 4 Siim Pesor Rapla 1997 1 x 3 km 0:10:17 2 46 10:17
6 M noor 28 Rauno Sepp Türi 1997 1 x 3 km 0:10:24 3 43 10:24
7 M noor 25 Rauno Suuster Hiiumaa 2000 1 x 3 km 0:13:41 4 41 13:41
8 M noor 38 Kristo Sepp Türi 2002 1 x 3 km 0:14:32 5 40 14:32
9 M noor 12 Hendrik Peterson Rapla 2002 1 x 3 km 0:15:07 6 39 15:07

10 M noor 26 Oliver Hiius Hiiumaa 2000 1 x 3 km 0:15:08 7 38 15:08
11 M noor 24 Robin Ruul Hiiumaa 2000 1 x 3 km DNS 00:00
12 N juunior 12 Epp Kuslap Paluküla 1994 4 x 3 km 0:53:11 1 50 12:35 13:02 13:53 13:41
13 M juunior 2 Raimond Lepiste Kehtna 1993 4 x 5 km 1:01:43 1 50 15:10 15:09 15:40 15:44
14 M juunior 7 Siim Luhaorg Juuru 1993 4 x 5 km 1:05:40 2 46 15:49 16:26 16:30 16:55
15 M juunior 1 Peeter Tarvis jun Rapla 1993 4 x 5 km 1:07:51 3 43 16:30 16:40 16:45 17:56
16 M juunior 8 Mihkel Rus Märjamaa 1993 4 x 5 km 1:08:47 4 41 16:44 16:41 17:33 17:49
17 M juunior 5 Sten-Erik Ottender Rapla 1996 4 x 5 km 1:16:45 5 40 18:36 19:04 19:42 19:23
18 N põhikl 36 Annely Gubinski Märjamaa 4 x 3 km 0:53:27 1 50 12:54 13:18 13:43 13:32
19 N põhikl 20 Britta Panker Kaiu 1991 4 x 3 km 1:01:35 2 46 14:01 15:45 15:59 15:50
20 M põhikl 9 Reito Trei Rapla 1972 4 x 5 km 1:02:47 1 50 15:32 15:41 15:52 15:42
21 M põhikl 18 Margo Lill Rapla 1973 4 x 5 km 1:13:16 2 46 17:49 18:28 18:17 18:42
22 M põhikl 14 Kaupo Kaljumets Alu 1987 4 x 5 km 1:14:28 3 43 18:31 18:39 18:55 18:23
23 M põhikl 16 Erki Lillemägi Juuru 1973 4 x 5 km 1:14:34 4 41 17:41 20:23 18:18 18:12
24 M põhikl 15 Indrek Vaher Kohila 1973 4 x 5 km 1:19:32 5 40 18:40 20:35 20:10 20:07
25 M põhikl 32 Andres Ojasalu Kehtna 1977 4 x 5 km DNF 00:00
26 N vet 23 Aivi Tarvis Rapla 1959 4 x 3 km 0:47:48 1 50 11:40 12:00 12:04 12:04
27 N vet 22 Tiia Tulp Juuru 1966 4 x 3 km 0:51:22 2 46 12:55 12:44 12:51 12:52
28 N vet 21 Rutti Räbovoitra Kaiu 1966 4 x 3 km 0:55:53 3 43 13:01 13:34 14:03 15:15
29 M vet 3 Kaido Pesor Rapla 1970 4 x 5 km 1:00:28 1 50 15:14 14:36 15:20 15:18
30 M vet 33 Priit Karjane Kehtna 1969 4 x 5 km 1:01:08 2 46 15:09 14:56 15:26 15:37
31 M vet 35 Ain Rästa Tallinn / KoMo 1968 4 x 5 km 1:02:56 3 43 15:30 15:42 15:52 15:52
32 M vet 19 Kaupo Viikmäe Rapla 1968 4 x 5 km 1:04:42 4 41 15:31 15:59 16:44 16:28
33 M vet 37 Tenno Alamaa Märjamaa 1966 4 x 5 km 1:08:45 5 40 16:36 16:59 17:20 17:50
34 M vet 11 Olev Murd Kohila 1960 4 x 5 km 1:10:26 6 39 16:42 17:38 18:05 18:01
35 M vet 30 Margus Sepp Järvakandi 1968 4 x 5 km 1:12:08 7 38 16:43 18:02 18:15 19:08
36 M vet 31 Rain Tulp Juuru 1967 4 x 5 km 1:12:33 8 37 17:39 18:21 18:28 18:05
37 M vet 27 Andres Romulus Rapla 1969 4 x 5 km 1:13:50 9 36 17:40 18:50 18:54 18:26
38 M vet 10 Toomas Moor Kohila 1965 4 x 5 km 1:14:19 10 35 18:20 18:20 18:52 18:47
39 M vet 17 Peeter Tarvis sen Rapla 1956 4 x 5 km 1:15:35 11 34 18:30 18:29 19:05 19:31
40 M vet 6 Tõnis Leier Purila 1952 4 x 5 km 1:18:03 12 33 18:24 19:31 19:56 20:12
41 M vet 13 Raivo Panker Kaiu 1965 4 x 5 km 1:24:13 13 32 18:35 20:58 21:53 22:47
42 M vet 29 Vahur Palu Märjamaa 1965 4 x 5 km DNF 17:57
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N vet 23 Aivi Tarvis Rapla 1959 4 x 3 km 0:47:48 1 50 11:40 12:00 12:04 12:04
N vet 22 Tiia Tulp Juuru 1966 4 x 3 km 0:51:22 2 46 12:55 12:44 12:51 12:52

N juunior 12 Epp Kuslap Paluküla 1994 4 x 3 km 0:53:11 1 50 12:35 13:02 13:53 13:41
N põhikl 36 Annely Gubinski Märjamaa 4 x 3 km 0:53:27 1 50 12:54 13:18 13:43 13:32

N vet 21 Rutti Räbovoitra Kaiu 1966 4 x 3 km 0:55:53 3 43 13:01 13:34 14:03 15:15
N põhikl 20 Britta Panker Kaiu 1991 4 x 3 km 1:01:35 2 46 14:01 15:45 15:59 15:50

M vet 3 Kaido Pesor Rapla 1970 4 x 5 km 1:00:28 1 50 15:14 14:36 15:20 15:18
M vet 33 Priit Karjane Kehtna 1969 4 x 5 km 1:01:08 2 46 15:09 14:56 15:26 15:37

M juunior 2 Raimond Lepiste Kehtna 1993 4 x 5 km 1:01:43 1 50 15:10 15:09 15:40 15:44
M põhikl 9 Reito Trei Rapla 1972 4 x 5 km 1:02:47 1 50 15:32 15:41 15:52 15:42

M vet 35 Ain Rästa Tallinn / KoMo 1968 4 x 5 km 1:02:56 3 43 15:30 15:42 15:52 15:52
M vet 19 Kaupo Viikmäe Rapla 1968 4 x 5 km 1:04:42 4 41 15:31 15:59 16:44 16:28

M juunior 7 Siim Luhaorg Juuru 1993 4 x 5 km 1:05:40 2 46 15:49 16:26 16:30 16:55
M juunior 1 Peeter Tarvis jun Rapla 1993 4 x 5 km 1:07:51 3 43 16:30 16:40 16:45 17:56

M vet 37 Tenno Alamaa Märjamaa 1966 4 x 5 km 1:08:45 5 40 16:36 16:59 17:20 17:50
M juunior 8 Mihkel Rus Märjamaa 1993 4 x 5 km 1:08:47 4 41 16:44 16:41 17:33 17:49

M vet 11 Olev Murd Kohila 1960 4 x 5 km 1:10:26 6 39 16:42 17:38 18:05 18:01
M vet 30 Margus Sepp Järvakandi 1968 4 x 5 km 1:12:08 7 38 16:43 18:02 18:15 19:08
M vet 31 Rain Tulp Juuru 1967 4 x 5 km 1:12:33 8 37 17:39 18:21 18:28 18:05

M põhikl 18 Margo Lill Rapla 1973 4 x 5 km 1:13:16 2 46 17:49 18:28 18:17 18:42
M vet 27 Andres Romulus Rapla 1969 4 x 5 km 1:13:50 9 36 17:40 18:50 18:54 18:26
M vet 10 Toomas Moor Kohila 1965 4 x 5 km 1:14:19 10 35 18:20 18:20 18:52 18:47

M põhikl 14 Kaupo Kaljumets Alu 1987 4 x 5 km 1:14:28 3 43 18:31 18:39 18:55 18:23
M põhikl 16 Erki Lillemägi Juuru 1973 4 x 5 km 1:14:34 4 41 17:41 20:23 18:18 18:12

M vet 17 Peeter Tarvis sen Rapla 1956 4 x 5 km 1:15:35 11 34 18:30 18:29 19:05 19:31
M juunior 5 Sten-Erik Ottender Rapla 1996 4 x 5 km 1:16:45 5 40 18:36 19:04 19:42 19:23

M vet 6 Tõnis Leier Purila 1952 4 x 5 km 1:18:03 12 33 18:24 19:31 19:56 20:12
M põhikl 15 Indrek Vaher Kohila 1973 4 x 5 km 1:19:32 5 40 18:40 20:35 20:10 20:07

M vet 13 Raivo Panker Kaiu 1965 4 x 5 km 1:24:13 13 32 18:35 20:58 21:53 22:47
M vet 29 Vahur Palu Märjamaa 1965 4 x 5 km DNF 17:57

M põhikl 32 Andres Ojasalu Kehtna 1977 4 x 5 km DNF 00:00
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